
2024 SUMMER INTRODUCTORY PROGRAM  

DEPARTMENT OF ANESTHESIA & PERIOPERATIVE MEDICINE  
 

DATE/TIME  
 

LOCATION  TOPIC  PRESENTER  

 
Tues. July 2 
0800-1230 
1300-1500 

 
 
D1-226 SJH   
 
 

 
 
Anesthesia/CBD Orientation  
Lunch – Beertown, 109 Fanshawe Rd. E.  

Dr. Melissa Chin 
Dr. Jon Borger 
Dr. Rachelle Lassaline 
Dr. Eric Liu 
Dr. Harley Williams 
Lori Dengler 
Linda Szabo 
 

 
Wed. July 3 
0900-1000  
1000-1100 
1100-1200  
 
1300-1600  
 

 
 
D1-226 SJH  
D1-226 SJH 
OR 2 SJH 
 
Zoom  

 
 
Chief Resident Introduction  
Expectations for CC Meetings 
The Anesthesia Machine  
 
Western T2R 

 
 
Dr. Rachelle Lassaline 
Dr. Rachelle Lassaline 
Joelle Dynes Pager 16081 
 

 
Thurs. July 4 
0900-1600 

 
  
CSTAR UH  

 
 
Airway Boot Camp 

Dr. Nelson Gonzalez 
Dr. Malcolm Howard 
Dr. Jana Lohse 
Dr. Rudy Noppens 
Dr. Takis Tryphonopoulos 
Joelle Dynes 
 

 
Fri. July 5 
0900-1200 
 
 
 
1300-1430 
1430-1600 

 
 
CSTAR UH 
 
 
 
UH Board Rm. 
C3-170 
 

 
 
Central Lines, Epidural Insertion, Intro to 
Simulation 
 
 
Pre-Op Assessment & Monitoring Equipment 
Preparing the OR & Transfer to PACU 

 
 
Dr. Kamal Kumar 
Dr. TJ Leeper 
Dr. David Shin 
 
Dr. Sherif Bekhet 
Dr. Anita Dabirzadeh 
 

 
Wed. July 10 
0900-1100 
1100-1200 
 
 
1300-1600 
 

 
 
D1-226 SJH 
 
 
 
Zoom 

 
 
Order Sets, Pain Pumps, Complex Pain, Cases 
 
Intro to the Acute Pain Service 
 
Western T2R  

 
 
Yiting Hao &  
Heather Whittle, 
Dr. Ala’ Abbad 

 
Wed. July 17 
0830-1030 
 
1300-1600  
 

 
 
BLL-108 UH 
 
Zoom  

 
  
AKT1 Exam 
 
Western T2R  
 

 
 
 

 
Wed. July 24 
0900-1100 
1100-1200 
 
1300-1600  

 
 
D1-226 SJH  
 
 
Zoom  

 
 
OB Anesthesia & Neonatal Resuscitation 
Intro to Research 
 
Western T2R  

 
 
Dr. Jordyn Clark 
Dr. Chris Hansebout 
 
 

 


